PRODUCTDATA SHEET

CB 1200 F7

Article number

Technical data

Installation site
Installation position
Material

Colour

Weight

Weight including packaging
Type of filter

Filter class

Width

Height

Depth

Width with packaging
Height with packaging
Depth with packaging
Packing unit

Suitable for products

MAICO
C_VENTILATOREN

Short description

Replacement air filter for the CleanBox 1200, filter class 1ISO
ePM1 55% (F7)

in unit

vertical / horizontal
PES/Glass

white

2,6 kg

3,6 kg

Pollen filter

ISO ePM1 55 % (F7)
610 mm

97 mm

455 mm

620 mm

265 mm

465 mm

1 piece

CleanBox 1200

Range L
GTIN (EAN) 4012799925804
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