## CB 1200 F7





## Short description

Replacement air filter for the CleanBox 1200, filter class ISO ePM1 55% (F7)

Article number 0092.0580

## Technical data

l r v m e - v	l
Installation site	in unit
Installation position	vertical / horizontal
Material	PES/Glass
Colour	white
Weight	2,6 kg
Weight including packaging	3,6 kg
Type of filter	Pollen filter
Filter class	ISO ePM1 55 % (F7)
Width	610 mm
Height	97 mm
Depth	455 mm
Width with packaging	620 mm
Height with packaging	265 mm
Depth with packaging	465 mm
Packing unit	1 piece
Suitable for products	CleanBox 1200
Range	L
GTIN (EAN)	4012799925804